7/2/25,1:18 PM JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech
nology Sikkim

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Artificial Intelligence HS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 191905 288771
Institute of and Machine
Learning (4 Years,

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/10



7/2/25,1:18 PM

Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Machine
Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Machine
Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Machine
Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Machine
Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Machine
Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Machine
Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Machine
Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Machine
Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

JoSAA

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

193935

132548

298345

32644

21372

10624

42561

8651

213909

344903

298345

46414

21372

28594

42561

8828

2/10



7/2/25,1:18 PM

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of

Artificial Intelligence
and Machine
Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Machine
Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Machine
Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Machine
Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

(0N

oS

0S

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

0sS

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

16428

4088

6827

2061

385218

132276

542586

21439

51022

64296

16428

4088

6827

2061

629625

366127

542586

21439

52970

64296

3/10



7/2/25,1:18 PM

Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of

Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4

oS

(0N

0S

0sS

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST
(PwD)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

16062

24936

7004

11314

67

42201

141592

2253

62865

94632

16940

24936

8257

11314

67

170692

181877

2253

129104

94632

4/10



7/2/25,1:18 PM

Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4

HS

HS

HS

0sS

(ON)

(ON)

(O

(ON)

oS

(0N

JoSAA

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

9395

18919

3955

15389

17695

925

7697

16397

3898

5728

9395

18919

5931

25441

25725

925

8680

16397

4022

5728

5110



7/2/25,1:18 PM

Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

oS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

0sS

(ON)

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2132

251947

378246

396093

14424

35180

50549

11452

2132

514742

492523

476722

14424

39534

50549

11933

6/10



7/2/25,1:18 PM

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

oS

0S

(ON)

(0N

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

19146

1288

6401

7995

2742

325461

217304

160004

19146

1288

6881

7995

2742

415454

364930

172832

7110



7/2/25,1:18 PM

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,

HS

HS

(ON)

(0N

oS

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

303584

51111

13881

27176

48511

10298

18335

966

5451

303584

51111

13881

35024

48511

10505

18335

966

5780

8/10



7/2/25,1:18 PM

Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

oS

0S

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

(ON)

JoSAA

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

7473

2695

295129

338000

118383

26390

20617

35231

57002

7473

2695

626461

338000

118383

26390

20617

45364

58351

9/10



7/2/25,1:18 PM

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

National
Institute of
Technology
Sikkim

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

(ON)

oS

(0N

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral 13137
Female-only 22589
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 6579
Gender-Neutral 3011

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

JOSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

- T
=_ [nfoanatics

Centre

14195

22589

6579

3011

10/10


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

