

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ran	ks
Round No	3
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology Sikkim
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
National Institute of	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years,	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	191905	288771 ↑ Top	

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

7/2/25, 1:18 PM			JoSA	A		
Technology Sikkim	Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	193935	213909
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	132548	344903
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	298345	298345
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	32644	46414
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	21372	21372
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10624	28594
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42561	42561
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8651	8828

7/2/25, 1:18 PM

JoSAA

1:18 PM		JOSAA					
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16428	16428	
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4088	4088	
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6827	6827	
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2061	2061	
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	385218	629625	
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	132276	366127	
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	542586	542586	
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	21439	21439	
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	51022	52970	
National Institute of	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including	64296	64296	

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

1:18 PM		1	JoSA	1	1	
Technology Sikkim	Technology)			Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16062	1694
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24936	2493
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7004	8257
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11314	1131
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	67	67
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42201	1706
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	141592	1818
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2253	2253
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	62865	1291
National Institute of	Computer Science and Engineering (4	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	94632	9463

7/2/25, 1:18 PM

JoSAA

1:18 PM			JoSA	A		
Technology Sikkim	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9395	9395
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18919	18919
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3955	5931
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15389	25441
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17695	25725
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	925	925
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7697	8680
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16397	16397
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3898	4022
National Institute of	Computer Science and Engineering (4	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5728	5728

7/2/25, 1:18 PM			JoSA	A		
Technology Sikkim	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2132	2132
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	251947	514742
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	378246	492523
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	396093	476722
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	14424	14424
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35180	39534
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50549	50549
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11452	11933

JoSAA

5, 1:18 PM JoSAA						
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19146	19146
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1288	1288
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6401	6881
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7995	7995
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2742	2742
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	325461	415454
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	217304	364930
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	160004	172832

JoSAA

5, 1:18 PM JoSAA						
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	303584	303584
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	51111	51111
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	13881	13881
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27176	35024
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48511	48511
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10298	10505
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18335	18335
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	966	966
National Institute of	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5451	5780

7/2/25, 1:18 PM			JoSA	A		
Technology Sikkim	Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7473	7473
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2695	2695
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	295129	626461
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	338000	338000
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	118383	118383
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	26390	26390
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20617	20617
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35231	45364
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57002	58351

JoSAA

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13137	14195
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22589	22589
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6579	6579
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3011	3011

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





